
 
 

 

 

 

 

MindFinders 2024 
Federal Government Holiday 

 
 

 
Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ** 

Monday, February 19 Presidents Day ** 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19  Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4  Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 Indigenous People’s Day ** 

Friday, November 11 Veterans Day ** 

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day 

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day 
 
 
 

** Optional Holiday 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

1200 18th Street, NW * Suite 650 * Washington, DC 20036 

Phone: (202) 400-2602 *Fax: (202) 450-5693 

Website: www.themindfinders.com 

http://www.themindfinders.com/

